Serves  Serves
8-10 12-15

(DELI A) SLOPPY-JOES TRIPLE DECKER $74  $84

Assorted Joe’s on rye - Turkey breast, baked ham & Swiss, roast
beef & turkey. Dressed with Russian dressing & cole slaw.

(DELI B) WRAP-WICHES $74  $84

Assorted Wraps - Chicken salad, roast beef, turkey breast, ham &
cheese, tuna salad & cheese wraps. Dressed with lettuce &
tomatoes. Mustard, mayo, Russian dressing, onions & sweet peppers
accordingly

(DELI C) ITALIAN SUB $74 $84

The Classic Italian Sub. Boiled ham, cappicola, Genoa salami,
peppered ham & provolone. Dressed with lettuce, tomatoes, salt &
pepper and oregano. Oil & vinegar, mustard & mayo on the side

(DELI D) VEGETARIAN SELECTION $74 $84

Assorted grilled vegetable & cheese wraps (all dressings on the side)
— Grilled eggplant, yellow squash, roasted peppers, fresh
mozzarella,

romaine lettuce.

— Assorted cheese wraps dressed with lettuce & tomatoes

(DELI E) ASSORTED SUBS $74  $84

Italian subs, roast beef subs & turkey subs. Dressed with
lettuce & tomatoes. Mayo, mustard and oil & vinegar on the side.

(DELI F) SAMPLER COMBO $74 $84
Combo Of Package Deli A,B & C

SALADS & TREATS

5 Ib’s Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad, Coleslaw or Pasta Salad $22.95

5 Ib’s Pickles and Banana Peppers $14.95

Caesar Salad Serves 12 - I5 Romaine lettuce. shaved parmigiana
cheese & croltons, with Chicken ..

add $20.00. $23.95
I2” Tray of Fresh Baked Brownies $32.95
16” Tray of Fresh Baked Cookies $49.95

16” Fresh Baked Tray of Cookies and Brownies $49.96
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PIT & CATERING CO.




Hassle-Free Delivery
We'll bring our best and your guests will be beyond impressed. Our
catering experts will deliver your delicious Food, set everything up,
and make sure you're thrilled before letting you take the reins. All
packages include buns, sauces, condiments, utensils,
and food warming kits.

CATERING TRAYS

Cheese Lasagna
Sausage with Peppers and Onions

Chicken (Your Choice)
Marsala. Francais. Murphuy. Dijon. Parmesan, BBQ

Baked 3 Cheese Ziti

Bbqg Pulled Pork

Bratwurst and Sauerkraut

Cheesy Mac and Cheese

Crunch Chicken Tenders Capt Crunch Cereal
Zesty Bqq Pulled Chicken

Country Fried Chicken

Cowboy Bean Chili Baked bean dish with bacon
Classic Penne Vodka

Meatballs Marinara

Wings (Your Choice)
Mild. Hot. BBQ. Garlic Parm,

Swedish Meatballs

Slow Smoked BBQ Rib
I/2 Pan 34-36
Full Pan 70-72

Grilled Marinated Vegetables

Fresh Made Corn Bread

Small Feeds 20ppl
Large Feed 40ppl

Half V'Ir'ray Full Tray

10-12

people

$50
$50

$50

$35
$50
$50
$30
$50

$50

20-22
people
$90
$90

$90

$65
$90
$90
$55
$90
$90
$100
$75
$65
$90

Market
Price

$90

$190



