

DELI CATERING

Serves 12-15

(DELI A) SLOPPY-JOES TRIPLE DECKER

\$84

Assorted Joe's on rye - Turkey breast, baked ham & Swiss, roast beef & turkey. Dressed with Russian dressing & cole slaw.

(DELI B) WRAP-WICHES

\$84 \$74

Assorted Wraps - Chicken salad, roast beef, turkey breast, ham & cheese, tuna salad & cheese wraps. Dressed with lettuce & tomatoes. Mustard, mayo, Russian dressing, onions & sweet peppers accordingly

(DELI C) ITALIAN SUB

\$84

The Classic Italian Sub. Boiled ham, cappicola, Genoa salami, peppered ham & provolone. Dressed with lettuce, tomatoes, salt & pepper and oregano. Oil & vinegar, mustard & mayo on the side

(DELI D) VEGETARIAN SELECTION

\$84

Assorted grilled vegetable & cheese wraps (all dressings on the side) - Grilled eggplant, yellow squash, roasted peppers, fresh mozzarella.

romaine lettuce.

- Assorted cheese wraps dressed with lettuce & tomatoes

(DELI E) ASSORTED SUBS

\$84 \$74

Italian subs, roast beef subs & turkey subs. Dressed with lettuce & tomatoes. Mayo, mustard and oil & vinegar on the side.

(DELI F) SAMPLER COMBO

Combo Of Package Deli A, B & C

\$74 \$84

SALADS & TREATS

5 lb's Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad, Coleslaw or Pasta Salad \$22.95

5 lb's Pickles and Banana Peppers \$14.95

Caesar Salad Serves 12 - 15 Romaine lettuce, shaved parmigiana cheese & croûtons, with Chicken add \$20.00.

\$23.95

12" Tray of Fresh Baked Brownies \$32.95

16" Tray of Fresh Baked Cookies \$49.95

16" Fresh Baked Tray of Cookies and Brownies \$49.96



FINE FOODS FOR EVERY OCCASION

(908)638-6811

Check us out @ bbqpitnj.com For Our Full Catering Menu and Chef Grilled Events

Pick up or Delivery (Delivery charge may apply)







FOLLOW US FOR SPECIALS, DEALS AND EVENTS! @BBQPITNJ

Email @ bbqpitnj@gmail.com

272 Emmans Rd Flanders, NJ 07836



FOOTBALL TAILGATE HOUSE PARTIES

Hassle-Free Delivery

We'll bring our best and your guests will be beyond impressed. Our catering experts will deliver your delicious Food, set everything up, and make sure you're thrilled before letting you take the reins. All packages include buns, sauces, condiments, utensils, and food warming kits.

(A) THE COIN TOSS \$16.95 Per Person

Finger Turkey Club Sandwich on Home baked Foccacia Platter Spinach & Artichoke Heart dip with Sweet French Baguette Spicy Chicken Wings & Celery Sticks with Blue cheese Dip 7-Layered Bean with Chips & Salsa Fresh Baked Cookies & Brownies (Minimum of 10 orders)

(B) BBQ KICK OFF \$15.99 Per Person

Juicy BBQ Chicken
Smoked BBQ Pulled Pork
Coleslaw
Potato Salad
Fresh Baked Corn Bread
(Minimum of 10 orders)

(C) FIELD GOAL \$20.95 Per Person

Home Made Beef Chili Served with Fresh Baked Corn Bread Nacho Cheese & Tri Color Tortilla Chips with Toppings Spicy Chicken Wings & Celery Sticks with Blue cheese Dip BBQ Pulled Pork on Mini Hoagie Roll Chicken Spring Rolls with Thai Sweet Chili Sauce (Minimum of 10 Orders)

(D) TRIPLE TOUCH DOWN \$20.95 Per Person

BBQ Ribs
BBQ Chicken
Boardwalk Italian Sausage
Macaroni Salad
Roasted Corn off the Cob
Fresh Baked Corn Bread
(Minimum of 10 Orders)

CATERING TRAYS	Half Tra 10-12	20-22
Cheese Lasagna	people \$50	people \$90
Sausage with Peppers and Onions	\$50	\$90
Chicken (Your Choice) Marsala. Francais, Murphy. Dijon. Parmesan. BBQ	\$50	\$90
Baked 3 Cheese Ziti	\$35	\$65
Bbq Pulled Pork	\$50	\$90
Bratwurst and Sauerkraut	\$50	\$90
Cheesy Mac and Cheese	\$30	\$55
Crunch Chicken Tenders Capt Crunch Cereal	\$50	\$90
Zesty Bqq Pulled Chicken	\$50	\$90
Country Fried Chicken		\$100
Cowboy Bean Chili Baked bean dish with bacon	\$40	\$75
Classic Penne Vodka	\$35	\$65
Meatballs Marinara	\$50	\$90
Wings (Your Choice) Mild. Hot. BBQ. Garlic Parm.		Market Price
Swedish Meatballs	\$50	\$90
Slow Smoked BBQ Rib I/2 Pan 34-36 Full Pan 70-72	\$99	\$190
Grilled Marinated Vegetables	\$35	\$65
Fresh Made Corn Bread Small Feeds 20ppl Large Feed 40ppl	\$24	\$48